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2017 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 10. - 11.6.2017

Konkurencja 24 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
11.06.2017 - 9:39 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. GLINKA Patryk 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:43.74 315 33.82 41.14 44.84 43.94
2. DACKA Dawid 13 Swim10 Puławy 2:46.89 298 37.35 45.08 45.46 39.00
3. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 12 UKS 51 Lublin 2:50.86 277 36.08 44.00 46.43 44.35
4. ABRASZEK Jakub 13 Orka Zamość 2:55.07 258 35.93 44.68 48.14 46.32
5. NIZIO Tadeusz 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:30.37 148 44.74 53.85 57.13 54.65

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. SOBEK Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:11.83 605 29.38 32.20 34.77 35.48
2. CELIŃSKI Jakub 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:17.30 535 28.94 34.41 36.16 37.79
3. POPIOŁEK Dawid 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:21.65 487 30.72 36.60 37.29 37.04
4. MRÓZ Adam 14 Orlik Lublin 2:22.12 483 32.11 37.08 37.45 35.48
5. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 14 Lublinianka 2:26.33 442 32.82 37.40 38.63 37.48
6. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:30.14 409 33.25 38.78 39.27 38.84
7. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:31.02 402 33.03 37.25 39.20 41.54
8. BOŻEK Filip 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:43.73 315 35.13 40.75 43.65 44.20
9. MANDZIUK Kewin 14 Orka Zamość 2:46.00 303 36.36 42.28 44.51 42.85

10. OSZAJCA Gabriel 14 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:02.16 229 36.20 46.92 49.65 49.39

OPEN

1. BORKOWSKI Kacper SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.03 645 29.29 32.89 33.71 33.14
2. SOBEK Nikodem 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:11.83 605 29.38 32.20 34.77 35.48
3. BRYŁA Kamil SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.52 595 28.79 33.76 34.62 35.35
4. BISZKONT Damian 21 Avia Świdnik 2:16.91 540 30.22 35.37 35.26 36.06
5. CELIŃSKI Jakub 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:17.30 535 28.94 34.41 36.16 37.79
6. WOŹNIAK Kamil 16 Wisła Puławy 2:19.60 509 30.43 35.16 37.24 36.77
7. BORSUK Łukasz SL 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.03 494 30.19 35.22 37.42 38.20
8. POPIOŁEK Dawid 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:21.65 487 30.72 36.60 37.29 37.04
9. MRÓZ Adam 14 Orlik Lublin 2:22.12 483 32.11 37.08 37.45 35.48

10. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 14 Lublinianka 2:26.33 442 32.82 37.40 38.63 37.48
11. MASIAK Mateusz 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:28.44 423 32.79 38.28 38.98 38.39
12. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:30.14 409 33.25 38.78 39.27 38.84
13. GRABEK Filip SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:30.91 403 32.75 38.80 40.55 38.81
14. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:31.02 402 33.03 37.25 39.20 41.54
15. PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:36.78 359 32.49 38.80 41.87 43.62
16. BOŻEK Filip 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:43.73 315 35.13 40.75 43.65 44.20
17. GLINKA Patryk 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:43.74 315 33.82 41.14 44.84 43.94
18. MANDZIUK Kewin 14 Orka Zamość 2:46.00 303 36.36 42.28 44.51 42.85
19. DACKA Dawid 13 Swim10 Puławy 2:46.89 298 37.35 45.08 45.46 39.00
20. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 12 UKS 51 Lublin 2:50.86 277 36.08 44.00 46.43 44.35
21. ABRASZEK Jakub 13 Orka Zamość 2:55.07 258 35.93 44.68 48.14 46.32
22. OSZAJCA Gabriel 14 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:02.16 229 36.20 46.92 49.65 49.39
23. NIZIO Tadeusz 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:30.37 148 44.74 53.85 57.13 54.65


